All races (female)

1 143 AAPBA HYCHHA 41 Yaa 1:25:24
2 162 ENEHA MANEEBA 33 Yea 1:27:01
3 187 ANEHA ACTAXOBA 31 Yea 1:28:14
4 209 0MbrA 3HPAHOBA 32 Yea 1:29:15
5 5 3MHA CARHYIMHA 42 Yea 1:32:21
6 106 NAMA TATMHA 37 OKTABPLCKN 1:34:41
7 121 CBETAAHA CTUXAHA 43 EKaTepUHEYPr 1:42:26
8 135 WPMHA TAPKWHA 37 MarHuToropck 1:45:26
3 120 AAPLA ¥AHHAHOBA 33 Yea 1:46:27
10 163 EKATEPHHA NAXOMOBA 50 NepMs 1:46:52
11 4 WPHMHE MUXARNOBA 33 Yiha 1:50:36
12 155 WPHHA YEPENKODBA 42 Konewck 1:51:13
13 126 CBETAAHA TNAAYHUHA 38 NecHoi 1:52:07
14 202 AAPBA AET TAPEBA 32 r EkaTepuHEypr 1:52:15
15 220 AHACTACHA TUTBMHYYK 36 Yaa 1:53:19
16 158 WPMHA WBAHOBA 28 Yaa 1:53:52
17 144 0MbrA KOHAPATEHKD 43 Yaa 1:59:06
18 141 ENEHA KAMMTOHOBA 54 Yea 1:59:43
19 219 3/bBUPA FAKYTIOBA 45 Yea 1:59:54
20 172 AHACTACHA ANLBEEBA 32 Yea 2:00:50
21 200 ENEHA BOrAAHOBA 39 Yea 2:01:22
22 14z SBEAMHA COKOAOBA 39 EKaTepuHEYPr 2:02:02
23 182 MMAHA TABAPAKWANOBA 32 Yea 2:03:15
24 179 HATASLA OPAOBA 48 NepMes 2:03:32
25 105 AMMCA KPACHOAPCKAS 37 TiMEHb 2:04:56
26 173 AHACTACHA BAPAHOBA 37 NepMs 2:06:28
27 118 N0AMKUNA BE33YEOBA 49 CaMapa 2:06:44
28 116 EKATEPHHA KOPOTHY 36 HugHWA Tarun 2:06:56
29 111 FIMMA AAAHOBA 38 Yaa 2:07:09
30 193 MANA ¥ACAHOBA 29 Mexropbe 2:08:00
31 177 MMAMMAR ESPEMOBA 40 MarHuToropck 2:08:20
32 16 FAMA KAPMMOBA 31 Yaa 2:08:23
33 203 HATAMA AEMEHTLEBA 54 Yaa 2:09:11
34 131 AHACTACMA MOCKOBEL 34 MarHUTOr opck 2:10:48
35 190 FY3EMb 3APUNOBA 34 Yea 2:14:32
36 216 ENEHA AEMMAOBA 42 Yea 2:15:12
37 167 0MbrA KOHAYCOBA 34 C. YecHOKOEKE 2:16:21
38 201 WPMHA COPOKMHA 42 MarHuToropck 2:17:42
39 127 TATbAHA CEPMEEBA 35 MarHuToropck 2:17:49
40 189 CBET/AHA HAPMYXAMETOBA 42 Yea 2:18:45
41 195 PEFMHA KANMOBA 28 Yea 2:19:04
42 153 AMMHA KAPMMOBA 32 Yoa 2:23:05
43 130 AHHA WTEMHBAPT 34 HugHWA Tarun 2:27:07
44 199 Onbra NMIMNEHKD 35 HugHWA Tarun 2:27:08
45 154 MAPKA TPEHWXAHA 26 Mockea 2:26:49
46 122 AAPBA MEPKYWKMHA 20 CapaHCk 2:30:16
47 188 AHACTACHA CHERAOBA 42 HukHWiA Tarun 2:36:41
48 166 FY3EMb THABMAHOBA 39 Yaa 2:38:19
49 113 WPMHA OFN0BA 57 Neps 2:40:40
50 191 EKATEPHHA MAAPAXMMOBA 35 Yea 2:45:58
51 207 MAPMA BAPJAMOBA 50 EKaTepUHEYPr 2:46:36
52 196 FAMHA CAMOMAOBA 28 EKaTepuHEYPr 2:46:36
53 170 EKATEPHHA MEWKOBA 38 Yea 3:05:33
54 132 ANNA KPECTbAHMHOBA 27 Yea 3:05:33
55 184 MAPMA BANAKWPEBA 35 EKaTepUHEYPr 3:06:08
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All races (female)
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All races (male)
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152
159
104
180
13

125
205
186
212
174
147
108
136
157
215
138
128
218
109
178
221
107
139
134
124
214
132
129
110
123
140
156
183
185
114
165
138
137
148
24

208
115
151
211
164
204

APTYP BAATUMWPOR
RADMIR IKSANOY
BAAAWCAAB NMTBMHYYK
PAAMK AMYAWH
PAAMWP BMKMETOB
APTYP MWPCAMTOR
APTEM HWKONAER
AAHWIA TOPEYHOB
AMMTPUA TBO3AKOB
APTEM COPOKMH
ANEKCAHAP KA3AHLEB
AHAPER KY3HELOB
PYCTEM AXMAAEEB
AMWTPWA CONAPEB
AHAPER AEPABMH
ARTUR VAL IAKHHETOV
PUHAT 3AKWPOB
BUTAMMA BYPMATOR
JEHUC HEKPACOE
0PWA TPEHWMXMH
MUXAWN KY3SHELIOR
MABA KYNEHKD
ANEKCER AHTOHOB
APTEM EAPAHOB
PYCTAM KYHMH
MAKCWMM MON0ALOB
MBAH TYPKWH

OCKAP ARBAETOB
ANEKCER MAXOMOB
WABAAP WEPATWHOB
APCEHWA NOBAHOB
WAAYC ABAYNIWH
CEPFEA PYAOMETOR
MAKCWM TOPEALEBWY
ANEKCER KAPMLIXAHOB
ARHWS KAPMMOB
BACKIWA KOBASE
AAHW KHEE

WNBAYC ANBEEER
PYCIAH WARKYTAMHOB
CEPMEA CENE3HER
ANEKCAHAP WBAHOB
AKOB MWPOHEHKO
BUTAMMA KOHHOB
BWIb TABAPAXMAHOE
0PWA BAOBWH
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Mexropee
MarHUTOr opcK
r CaHkT-NeTepOypr
ExaTepuHiypr
MarHUTOr OpCK
ExaTepuHiypr
C. Haraeso
CanagaT

MepMe

Yipa
EkaTepuHOypr
MEX0SEPHHIA P,
EkaTepuHOypr
M¥eBCK
BepxHUl Tarua
MarHuTor opck
Yipa

NepMs

MNepMb

C. YecHOKOBKE
ExaTepuHiypr
MarHUTOr opCK
Yiba

MepMb
CTEPANTAMEK
MepMe

C. CEpMEHEBO
YenatuHck
NepMe
EkaTepuHOypr
Cuban

MkeBCK
HabepexHele YenHsl
Yipa

Yiba
ExaTepuHiypr
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M¥eBCK
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Yipa
EkaTepwHOypr
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210
102
161
119
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146
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133
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MAKCWM YEPEMAHOE
AREEK MAPAAXWMOB
AMATPUA HAWBAAKWMH
ANEKCEA MEWKDB
WABBWP 3APMNOB
BAAMM COKONDB

A3AT NMATYNOBE
ANEKCER KOCTAPER
AMNAPA EHWKEEBA
AHAPER AHTOHOB
PYCTEM NOABOHKYNOB
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34
18
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41
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33
33
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40
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